Dressage at Waterloo Spring
Classic I

Schedule of Classes
Friday, June 4, 2021 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 1PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice (excl FS) Bill Warren at C
8:00 AM 1367 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski PE2T Adult Am.
- Break 8:08 AM to 8:13 AM -
Class 1FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Open Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:13 AM 1430 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper Q Adult Am.
Class JT, FEI Junior Team Test USEF Qualifying Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:22 AM 1353 Lehndorff Van De Vogelzang, Julia McDonald Q Jr/Yg Rider
Class PT, FEI Pony Rider Team Test USEF Qualifying Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:31 AM 1344 My Merry Way, Abigail Taft Jr/Yg Rider
Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test USEF Qualifying Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:39 AM 1307 Smile, Madeleine Perry Q Jr/Yg Rider
Class 1YH, Young Horse Test of Choice (excl 7 YO) Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:48 AM 1418 Dante HW, Jessie Myers FEI5P Open
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
8:56 AM 1376 Walando, Rob van Wessum Q Open
9:05 AM 1398 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram Adult Am.
Class 1FEI1, FEI Test of Choice (excl FS & YH) Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
9:14 AM 1351 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad 1A Adult Am.
Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate 1 Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
9:23 AM 1434 Zalsa, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
9:32 AM 1395 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q Adult Am.
9:41 AM 1430 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper Q Adult Am.
Class Continues at 10:29 AM
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
9:50 AM 1405 Summertime, Judy Kelly Open
Class Continues at 10:38 AM
- Break 9:59 AM to 10:29 AM -
Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I Continues Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
10:29 AM 1419 Crescendo, Jessie Myers Q Open
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Continues Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
10:38 AM 1322 Dalivoust, Addison Groe Q Adult Am.
10:47 AM 1370 Eliano, Carrie Wilson Q  Open o
10:56 AM 1406 HPB Wradish, Yr Johannsdottir Q AdutAm.
11:05AM 1422 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy Q  Open o
11:14 AM 1427 Althea, Andrea Bruce Q AdutAm.
11:23AM 1425 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins Q  Open T
11:32 AM 1315 Giovanni, Tena Frieling Open T
11:41 AM 1409 Bingotti, Carrie Wilson Q  Open T
- Break 11:50 AM to 11:59 AM -
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Dee Loveless at C
11:59 AM 1413 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander Adult Am.
12:07PM 1423 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman Open o
12:15PM 1388 Gribondi, Karen Farris Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic I



Friday, June 4, 2021

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
12:23 PM 1420 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
12:30 PM - Lunch Break -
1:30 PM 1349 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
1:37 PM 1364 Sansa, Laura McBride
1:44 PM 1309 Jaeger K, Kimberly Johnston
1:51 PM 1321 Darth Raider, Alaina Ignatoski
1:58 PM 1424 Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
2:05PM 1362 Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey
2:12PM 1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman
219 PM 1380 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
Class 1011, Opportunity First Level Test 1
2:26 PM 1338 Frijoles, lan Baese
Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:33PM 1330 Leland Blue, Betsy Howell
2:40 PM 1396 Luna Clarissima, Hailey Blinkiewicz
2:48 PM 1339 The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie
2:55PM 1389 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
Class Continues at 4:04 PM
Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:03PM 1382 Argento, Judy Fox
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:10 PM 1433 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
3:18 PM 1305 Fjurie, Mindy Lane
3:26 PM - Break -
3:56 PM 1368 Brystol SG, Aubrey Vandenberg
Class Continues at 4:12 PM
Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
4:04 PM 1326 Hey Now, Betsy Howell
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
4:12PM 1318 Beautango, Carissa Carpenter
4:20 PM 1412 Stegenees DDH, Autumn Vavrick
Class 1U2, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)
4:28 PM 1435 Celestina HP, Sarah Medler
4:35PM 1385 Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper
Class 10E, Opportunity Dressage Seat Equitation
4:42 PM 1374 Tackmann's Dark Moccachino, Heather Marion
- Arena Done 4:52 PM -
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Friday, June 4, 2021

Arena Two

Class 1M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings

9:00 AM

1343 Leeuw
Owner/Breeder: Kennedy Parker/N/A

Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and S year-old Mares

9:08 AM

1432 Mi Amora RW by El Capone out of Imora
Owner/Breeder: Haley Barrett/N/A

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

9:16 AM
9:23 AM
9:30 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM

1352 Tip O the Mitt, Alyssa Meyering

1396 Luna Clarissima, Hailey Blinkiewicz
1326 Hey Now, Betsy Howell

1384 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
1381 Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

9:51 AM

9:59 AM
10:29 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM

1341 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
- Break -
1435 Celestina HP, Sarah Medler
1304 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby
1379 Armani, Samantha Brinkman-Berkhofer
1372 Julius C 'Czar, Ylva Axelsson
1361 Siemen R.S. fan Top en Twel, Lauren Marshall-Deck
1331 Exclusively Cooley, Cathy Henderson
1305 Fjurie, Mindy Lane

Class 10T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open

11:25 AM

1330 Leland Blue, Betsy Howell

Class 10UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open

11:32 AM

1325 Feathered Gold Hemi, Elisabeth Ruddell

- Break 11:39 AM to 11:59 AM -
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:59 AM
12:07 PM
12:15 PM
12:23 PM
12:31 PM
1:31 PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
211 PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:31 PM
3:39 PM
4:09 PM
4:17 PM
4:25 PM
4:33 PM

1314 Ophelia FFF, Holly Russell
1412 Stegenees DDH, Autumn Vavrick
1368 Brystol SG, Aubrey Vandenberg
1349 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
- Lunch Break -
1378 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
1318 Beautango, Carissa Carpenter
1338 Frijoles, lan Baese
1369 Ducati, Kathryn Nelson
1421 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
1392 Lake Ridge Charles In Charge, Julia Varady
1428 Stedman VH, Teric Elliott
1327 HS Wremington, Cale Artz
1403 Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence
1356 Koriander, Judy Kelly
1303 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
1416 Roxy, Kimberly Robbins
1408 Urbanus G. fan 'e Rydwei, Carrie Wilson
1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman
1386 Vive Victory, Barbra Reis
1337 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers
- Break -
1324 Postinero Il, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
1350 Lucky Ladybug TF, Judy Kelly
1363 Firefox, Stacey Bachar
1420 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:41 PM
4:49 PM

1408 Urbanus G. fan 'e Rydwei, Carrie Wilson
1347 Chanel, Kelly Steele
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Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C
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Friday, June 4, 2021

Arena Two

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR

4:56 PM
5:04 PM
5:12 PM
5:21 PM
5:29 PM
5:38 PM
5:46 PM

1358
1426
1431
1399
1390
1359
1373

G-Star, Heather Ferguson

MSU Supersticious+//, Valarie Boatman
De La Nuit, Ann Gray-Trufant

Siebter Sinn, Emily Fuller

Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett
Aramo, Jessica Younk

Come on C, Dagmar Ford

- Arena Done 5:55 PM -
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Bill Warren at C
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Friday, June 4, 2021

Arena Three

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:00 AM 1303 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
9:07 AM 1428 Stedman VH, Teric Elliott
9:15AM 1411 MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie
9:22 AM 1433 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
9:30 AM 1386 Vive Victory, Barbra Reis
9:37 AM 1436 Athena C.H.F., Sarah Medler
9:45 AM 1347 Chanel, Kelly Steele
9:52 AM 1385 Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper
- Break 10:00 AM to 10:30 AM -
Class 1E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
10:30 AM 1342 Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker
10:30 AM 1347 Chanel, Kelly Steele
10:30 AM 1391 Cesar, Jayne Petruska
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:45 AM 1350 Lucky Ladybug TF, Judy Kelly
10:53 AM 1363 Firefox, Stacey Bachar
11:00 AM 1403 Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence
11:08 AM 1364 Sansa, Laura McBride
11:15AM 1417 Roxy, Jill Spiers
11:23 AM 1380 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
11:30 AM 1362 Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey
Class 1012, Opportunity First Level Test 2
11:38 AM 1338 Frijoles, lan Baese
- Break 11:45 AM to 12:00 PM -
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
12:00 PM 1320 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis
12:08 PM 1390 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett
Class Continues at 1:48 PM
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1216 PM 1415 Elton J, Judy Kelly
12:24 PM 1308 Hajax MVL, Jessie Myers
12:32 PM - Lunch Break -
1:32PM 1410 MSU Baileys N Cream, Emily Fuller
1:40 PM 1372 Julius C 'Czar, Ylva Axelsson
Class Continues at 1:56 PM
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Continues
1:48 PM 1423 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman
Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:56 PM 1331 Exclusively Cooley, Cathy Henderson
2:04 PM 1317 Florescence TF, Tena Frieling
2:12PM 1335 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
2:20PM 1357 Destino, Heather Ferguson
2:28 PM 1379 Armani, Samantha Brinkman-Berkhofer
2:36 PM 1397 Jive, Andra Frazee
2:44 PM 1371 Inaya NSN, Marian Nilsen
2:52PM 1341 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
3:00 PM 1334 Lola, Joy McCourt

3:08 PM 1361 Siemen R.S. fan Top en Twel, Lauren Marshall-Deck

3:16 PM 1393 Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
3:24 PM 1316 Nord la Devesa, Londyn Pachota
3:32 PM - Break -

4:02PM 1400 Idalio Interagro, Emily Fuller
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Sue Hughes at C

Sue Hughes at C

Sue Hughes at C

Sue Hughes at C

Gary Rockwell at C

Gary Rockwell at C

Gary Rockwell at C

Gary Rockwell at C
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Friday, June 4, 2021

Arena Three

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:10 PM
4:17 PM
4:24 PM
4:31 PM
4:38 PM
4:45 PM
4:52 PM
4:59 PM
5:06 PM
5:13 PM
5:20 PM
5:27 PM
5:34 PM
5:41 PM
5:48 PM

1339
1348
1306
1421
1328
1352
1369
1401
1366
1381
1424
1324
1384
1432
1389

The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie
Global Girl, Katie Foster

Cooley Black Hawk, Holly Russell
Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy

Gidget's Gadget, Nora Ruddell

Tip O the Mitt, Alyssa Meyering
Ducati, Kathryn Nelson

Sir Robbie Pax, Susanne Forsyth
J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia

Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews
Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
Postinero Il, Ruth Hill-Schorsch

Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
Mi Amora RW, Carrie Wilson

Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy

- Arena Done 5:55 PM -
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Gary Rockwell at C
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Saturday, June 5, 2021

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice (excl FS)
7:45 AM 1367 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 7:53 AM to 7:58 AM -
Class CT, FEI Children Team Test CR/USEF Qualifying
7:58 AM 1377 Armani, Ella Berkhofer
8:07 AM 1412 Stegenees DDH, Autumn Vavrick
Class Continues at 8:51 AM
Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test USEF Qualifying
8:16 AM 1353 Lehndorff Van De Vogelzang, Julia McDonald
Class PI, FEI Pony Rider Individual Test USEF Qualifying
8:25AM 1344 My Merry Way, Abigail Taft
Class YL, FEI Young Rider Individual USEF Qualifying
8:34 AM 1307 Smile, Madeleine Perry
Class FEI7P, FEI Seven-Year-Old Preliminary USEF FEI WBC
Qualifier
8:42 AM 1390 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett

Class CT, FEI Children Team Test CR/USEF Qualifying Continues

8:51 AM 1378 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
- Break 9:00 AM to 9:09 AM -
Class 2YH, Young Horse Test of Choice (excl 7 YO)
9:09 AM 1418 Dante HW, Jessie Myers
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
9:17 AM 1398 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
9:26 AM 1406 HPB Wradish, Yr Johannsdottir
9:35 AM 1430 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
9:44 AM 1427 Althea, Andrea Bruce
9:53 AM 1434 Zalsa, Haley Barrett
10:02 AM - Break -
10:32 AM 1370 Eliano, Carrie Wilson
10:41 AM 1419 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
10:50 AM 1395 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
Class 2FEI1, FEI Test of Choice (excl FS & YH)
10:59 AM 1351 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:08 AM 1385 Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper
Class Continues at 1:52 PM
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
11:17 AM 1422 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
11:26 AM 1425 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
11:35 AM 1409 Bingotti, Carrie Wilson
11:44 AM 1402 Siriosa, Pat Turck
11:53 AM 1315 Giovanni, Tena Frieling
12:02PM 1322 Dalivoust, Addison Groe
12:11 PM 1427 Althea, Andrea Bruce
Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
12:20 PM 1423 Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman
12:28 PM 1310 Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra
12:36 PM - Lunch Break -
1:36 PM 1388 Gribondi, Karen Farris
1:44 PM 1413 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander

Gary Rockwell at C
PE2I Adult Am.

Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C

Open
Bill Warren at E; Gary Rockwell at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Gary Rockwell at C
FEISP Open

Gary Rockwell at C
Adult Am.

Gary Rockwell at C
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Adult Am.

o

Q Open
Open
Q Adult Am.
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Gary Rockwell at C
IA Adult Am.

Gary Rockwell at C
Open

Gary Rockwell at C

Q Open
Q Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Q Adult Am.

Q Adult Am.

Gary Rockwell at C
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 5, 2021

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:52PM 1420 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
1:59PM 1311 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari
2:06 PM 1424 Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
2:13PM 1381 Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews
2:20PM 1349 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
2:27 PM 1380 Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
2:34 PM 1362 Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey
2:41PM 1364 Sansa, Laura McBride
2:48 PM 1355 Madrid, Melissa Schott

2:55PM 1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman

3:02PM 1309 Jaeger K, Kimberly Johnston
Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:09 PM 1339 The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie
3:16 PM 1384 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
3:24 PM 1396 Luna Clarissima, Hailey Blinkiewicz
3:31 PM - Break -
4:01 PM 1437 MSU Zingaro, Lauren Baird
4:09 PM 1323 Mahogany Dancer, Olivia Cannizzaro
4:16 PM 1364 Sansa, Laura McBride
4:24 PM 1389 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:31PM 1382 Argento, Judy Fox
4:39PM 1318 Beautango, Carissa Carpenter
4:47 PM 1346 D'hara, Jamie Pruyt
4:55PM 1368 Brystol SG, Aubrey Vandenberg
5:03 PM 1313 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
5111 PM 1411 MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie
5119 PM 1408 Urbanus G. fan 'e Rydwei, Carrie Wilson
5:27 PM 1305 Fjurie, Mindy Lane
5:35 PM 1433 Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
- Break 5:43 PM to 6:15 PM -
Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
6:15PM 1313 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Class 2F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
6:24 PM 1426 MSU Supersticious+//, Valarie Boatman
Class 2FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle
6:33PM 1430 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
Class 2FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
6:42PM 1376 Walando, Rob van Wessum
- Arena Done 6:51 PM -

Q
Q
Q

Q

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Gary Rockwell at C

Gary Rockwell at C

Gary Rockwell at C

TBA TBA atC

TBA TBA atC

TBA TBA at C

TBA TBA at C
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Saturday, June 5, 2021

Arena Two

Class 2M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares

9:10 AM 1432 Mi Amora RW by EIl Capone out of Imora Open
Owner/Breeder: Haley Barrett/N/A
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
9:18 AM 1372 Julius C 'Czar, Ylva Axelsson Open
9:26 AM 1435 Celestina HP, Sarah Medler Adult Am.
9:34 AM 1365 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey Adult Am.
9:42 AM 1361 Siemen R.S. fan Top en Twel, Lauren Marshall-Deck Open
9:50 AM 1304 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby Open
9:58 AM 1305 Fjurie, Mindy Lane Adult Am.
10:06 AM - Break -
10:36 AM 1341 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Adult Am.
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:44 AM 1312 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall Open
10:51 AM 1343 Leeuw, Kennedy Parker Adult Am.
10:58 AM 1352 Tip O the Mitt, Alyssa Meyering Jr/Yg Rider
11:05 AM 1437 MSU Zingaro, Lauren Baird Adult Am.
11:12AM 1326 Hey Now, Betsy Howell Open
11:19 AM 1384 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge Adult Am.
Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:26 AM 1347 Chanel, Kelly Steele Adult Am.
Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:33 AM 1420 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman Q Adult Am.
11:41 AM 1392 Lake Ridge Charles In Charge, Julia Varady Q Open
11:49 AM 1349 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch Open
11:57 AM 1356 Koriander, Judy Kelly Q Open
12:05PM 1391 Cesar, Jayne Petruska Adult Am.
12:13PM 1306 Cooley Black Hawk, Holly Russell Open
12:21 PM 1417 Roxy, Jill Spiers Q Adult Am.
12:229 PM 1303 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt Q Jr/Yg Rider
Class Continues at 1:45 PM
- Lunch Break 12:37 PM to 1:37 PM -
Class 2M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings
1:37 PM 1336 Raphael DM by Rubinero out of Farina (Fabriano) Open
Owner/Breeder: Amy Hertel/Michella Zint/Dan Coffey
Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
1:45PM 1421 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy Q Open
1:53 PM 1327 HS Wremington, Cale Artz Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:01 PM 1368 Brystol SG, Aubrey Vandenberg Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:09PM 1403 Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence Q Adult Am.
2:17PM 1369 Ducati, Kathryn Nelson Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:25PM 1318 Beautango, Carissa Carpenter Open
2:33PM 1363 Firefox, Stacey Bachar Adult Am.
2:41 PM —1385Jack's Smokin-Star, LindaCooper ————————————————————Open———
2:49PM 1387 Royal Roulette KIS, Alice Cusick Q Adult Am.
2:57 PM 1314 Ophelia FFF, Holly Russell Open
3:05PM 1311 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q Adult Am.
3:13PM 1428 Stedman VH, Teric Elliott Q Open
3:21PM 1337 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers Q Open
3:29 PM - Break -
3:59 PM 1350 Lucky Ladybug TF, Judy Kelly Q Open
4:07 PM 1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman Q Adult Am.
4:15PM 1324 Postinero Il, Ruth Hill-Schorsch Q Open

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C
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Saturday, June 5, 2021

Arena Two

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR
4:23PM 1358 G-Star, Heather Ferguson
4:32PM 1390 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett
4:40 PM 1359 Aramo, Jessica Younk
4:49PM 1431 De La Nuit, Ann Gray-Trufant
4:57 PM 1383 Shamrock H, Lynda Chesser
5:06 PM 1373 Come on C, Dagmar Ford
5:14 PM 1399 Siebter Sinn, Emily Fuller
5:23 PM 1404 Summertime, Carolyn Kotila

Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
5:31 PM 1330 Leland Blue, Betsy Howell

Class 2U1, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)

5:39 PM 1316 Nord la Devesa, Londyn Pachota 33
Class 2U2, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)

5:47 PM 1435 Celestina HP, Sarah Medler 31
Class 2U3, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH)

5:55 PM 1365 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey 31

- Arena Done 6:03 PM -

OO0 O0Oo

o

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C
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Saturday, June 5, 2021

Arena Three

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:55 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
10:47 AM

1303
1314
1433
1428
1385
1342
1386
1346

1347
1436

Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt
Ophelia FFF, Holly Russell

Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
Stedman VH, Teric Elliott

Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper
Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker

Vive Victory, Barbra Reis

D'hara, Jamie Pruyt

- Break -

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Athena C.H.F., Sarah Medler

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

10:55 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM

1380
1403
1362
1321
1386
1363

Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence
Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey

Darth Raider, Alaina Ignatoski
Vive Victory, Barbra Reis

Firefox, Stacey Bachar

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

11:40 AM
11:48 AM

1320
1423

Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis
Hugo Boss-V, Vanessa Voltman

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM
1:52 PM
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM

1400
1371
1308
1393
1335

1379
1372
1317
1361
1357
1415
1397

Idalio Interagro, Emily Fuller
Inaya NSN, Marian Nilsen

Hajax MVL, Jessie Myers

Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
- Lunch Break -

Armani, Samantha Brinkman-Berkhofer

Julius C 'Czar, Ylva Axelsson
Florescence TF, Tena Frieling

Siemen R.S. fan Top en Twel, Lauren Marshall-Deck

Destino, Heather Ferguson
Elton J, Judy Kelly
Jive, Andra Frazee
Class Continues at 2:39 PM

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:32 PM

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

2:39 PM
2:47 PM
2:55 PM
3:03 PM

1421

1334
1341
1410
1310

Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy
Class Continues at 3:18 PM

Lola, Joy McCourt

Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
MSU Baileys N Cream, Emily Fuller
Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra

Class 20T3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open

3:11 PM

1340

Roccofella, Emma Taft

o

0000

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic I



Arena Three

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

Raphael DM, Carrie Wilson

Leland Blue, Betsy Howell

- Break -

J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia

Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall

Mi Amora RW, Carrie Wilson

Tip O the Mitt, Alyssa Meyering

Hey Now, Betsy Howell

Madrid, Melissa Schott

Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
Ducati, Kathryn Nelson

Luna Clarissima, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Mahogany Dancer, Olivia Cannizzaro
Sir Robbie Pax, Susanne Forsyth
Gettin Jiggy, Nicole Matthews

Global Girl, Katie Foster

Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie

Saturday, June 5, 2021
3:18PM 1336
3:25PM 1330
3:32 PM
4:02PM 1366
4:09PM 1312
416 PM 1432
4:23PM 1352
430 PM 1326
4:37PM 1355
4:44PM 1424
4:51PM 1369
4:58 PM 1396
5:05 PM 1323
5:12PM 1401
519 PM 1381
5:26 PM 1348
5:33PM 1384
5:40 PM 1339
5:47PM 1389

Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy

Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

5:54 PM

1412

Stegenees DDH, Autumn Vavrick

- Arena Done 6:04 PM -

OO0 O0OODO o

o 0

0000

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic I



Sunday, June 6, 2021

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3PE1, Para Equestrian Test of Choice
7:45 AM 1367 Wind In The Willows, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 7:53 AM to 7:58 AM -
Class FEI7, FEI Seven-Year-Old Final FEI WBC Qualifier
7:58 AM 1390 Absolute Dream, Jennifer Truett
Class CI, FEI Children Individual Test CR USEF Qualifier
8:05 AM 1412 Stegenees DDH, Autumn Vavrick
8:14 AM 1378 Gor Don Bleu, Ella Berkhofer
- Break 8:23 AM to 8:28 AM -
Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle
8:28 AM 1413 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander
Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
8:37 AM 1313 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser
Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
8:46 AM 1426 MSU Supersticious+//, Valarie Boatman
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
8:55 AM 1409 Bingotti, Carrie Wilson
9:31 AM  -1407 Zolando, Carly Heine
Class Continues at 9:40 AM
Class 3FEI1, FEI Test of Choice (excl FS & YH)
9:04 AM 1351 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix
9:13 AM 1376 Walando, Rob van Wessum
9:22 AM 1398 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
- Break 9:31 AM to 9:40 AM -
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I Continues
9:40 AM 1419 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
9:49 AM 1406 HPB Wradish, Yr Johannsdottir
9:58 AM 1370 Eliano, Carrie Wilson
10:07 AM - Break -
10:37 AM 1395 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
10:46 AM 1434 Zalsa, Haley Barrett
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges
10:55 AM 1422 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy
11:04 AM 1370 Eliano, Carrie Wilson
11:13 AM 1322 Dalivoust, Addison Groe
11:22 AM 1402 Siriosa, Pat Turck
11:31 AM 1427 Althea, Andrea Bruce
11:40 AM 1425 Memoire, Kimberly Robbins
Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:49 AM 1389 Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
11:56 AM 1339 The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie
12:04 PM 1384 Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
12:11PM 1336 Raphael DM, Carrie Wilson
Class Continues at 1:11 PM
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1219 PM 1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman

Class Continues at 1:42 PM
- Lunch Break 12:26 PM to 1:11 PM -

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

1:11PM 1396 Luna Clarissima, Hailey Blinkiewicz
1:18 PM 1437 MSU Zingaro, Lauren Baird
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR
1:26 PM 1388 Gribondi, Karen Farris
1:34 PM 1310 Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra

Bill Warren at C

PE2T Adult Am.

Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C

Open

Gary Rockwell at E; Bill Warren at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Bill Warren at C
Q Adult Am.
Bill Warren at C
Adult Am.
Bill Warren at C
Q Adult Am.
Bill Warren at C
Q Open
JiYgRider S
Bill Warren at C
1A Adult Am.
Bill Warren at C
Q Open
AdutAm.
Bill Warren at C
Q Open
Adult Am.
Q Open :
Q AdultAm.
Q AdutAm.
Bill Warren at C
Q Open
Q Open T
Q AdutAm.
Adult Am.
Q AdutAm.
Q Open T
Bill Warren at C
Open
Open T
Adult Am. T
Open :
Bill Warren at C
Adult Am. _
Bill Warren at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Bill Warren at C
Adult Am.
Open T
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Sunday, June 6, 2021

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:56 PM
2:03 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM

1323
1424
1420
1349
1364
1362
1391
1380
1309
1355
1311

Mahogany Dancer, Olivia Cannizzaro
Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman
McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch

Sansa, Laura McBride

Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey

Cesar, Jayne Petruska

Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
Jaeger K, Kimberly Johnston
Madrid, Melissa Schott

Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM

1346
1411
1313

1382
1433
1408
1318

D'hara, Jamie Pruyt

MSU Baileys N Cream, Margaret Ceresnie
Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser

- Lunch Break -

Argento, Judy Fox

Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card

Urbanus G. fan 'e Rydwei, Carrie Wilson
Beautango, Carissa Carpenter

- Arena Done 4:32 PM -

9]

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Bill Warren at C

Bill Warren at C
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Sunday, June 6, 2021 Arena Two
Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Gary Rockwell at C
9:00 AM 1330 Leland Blue, Betsy Howell Open
9:07AM 1312 Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall Open T
9:14 AM 1437 MSU Zingaro, Lauren Baird Adult Am. -
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Gary Rockwell at C
9:21 AM 1304 Ferdinand HW, Stephanie Moseby Open
9:29 AM 1365 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey Adult Am. -
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Gary Rockwell at C
9:37 AM 1399 Siebter Sinn, Emily Fuller Q Open
9:45AM 1383 Shamrock H, Lynda Chesser Q Adult Am. -
9:54 AM 1358 G-Star, Heather Ferguson Q Open T
10:02 AM - Break - T
10:32 AM 1404 Summertime, Carolyn Kotila Q AdultAm.
10:41 AM 1359 Aramo, Jessica Younk Q AdultAm.
1049 AM 1431 De La Nuit, Ann Gray-Trufant Q Adult Am. T
10:58 AM 1414 Hugo Boss-V, Sophie Novak Q Jr/'YgRider
11:06 AM 1373 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q Adult Am. -
11:15AM 1353 Lehndorff Van De Vogelzang, Julia McDonald Q Jr/YgRider
Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Gary Rockwell at C
11:23 AM 1345 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Reggie Goldman Q Adult Am.
11:31 AM 1318 Beautango, Carissa Carpenter Open T
11:39 AM 1311 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q AdutAm.
11:47 AM 1324 Postinero II, Ruth Hill-Schorsch Q  Open o
11:55 AM 1303 Kill em with Kindness, Jule Schmidt Q Jr'YgRider
12:03PM 1355 Madrid, Melissa Schott Q AdutAm.
12:11PM 1417 Roxy, Jill Spiers Q AdutAm.
1219 PM 1363 Firefox, Stacey Bachar Q Adult Am. o
12:27 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:12PM 1349 McLuvin, Ruth Hill-Schorsch Q  Open S
1:20PM 1337 Quality Time HW, Jessie Myers Q  Open T
1:28 PM 1421 Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy Q Open S
1:36 PM 1387 Royal Roulette KIS, Alice Cusick Q AdultAm.
1:44PM 1356 Koriander, Judy Kelly Q  Open o
1:52 PM 1327 HS Wremington, Cale Artz Q JrYgRider
2:00PM 1428 Stedman VH, Teric Elliott Q  Open T
2:08 PM 1392 Lake Ridge Charles In Charge, Julia Varady Q Open T
2:16 PM 1403 Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence Q AdutAm.
2:24PM 1385 Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper Open T
2:32PM 1420 Elegante HI, Reggie Goldman Q AdutAm.
2:40PM 1350 Lucky Ladybug TF, Judy Kelly Q  Open o
Class 3YH, Young Horse Test of Choice (excl 7 YO) Gary Rockwell at C
2:48 PM 1418 Dante HW, Jessie Myers FEI5 Open
Class 3U2, USEF Test of Choice (excl YH) Gary Rockwell at C
2:57 PM 1365 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Julie Bukrey 31 Adult Am. _
Class 3E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR Gary Rockwell at C
3:05 PM 1347 Chanel, Kelly Steele Adult Am.

- Arena Done 3:15 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo Spring Classic 11



Arena Three

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Chanel, Kelly Steele

Athena C.H.F., Sarah Medler
Stedman VH, Teric Elliott

Jack's Smokin Star, Linda Cooper
D'hara, Jamie Pruyt

Royal Dancer, Kathleen Card
Vive Victory, Barbra Reis

Sunday, June 6, 2021
9:00 AM 1347
9:07 AM 1436
9:15AM 1428
9:22AM 1385
9:30 AM 1346
9:37 AM 1433
9:45 AM 1386
9:52 AM 1342

Ice Breker, Kennedy Parker

- Break 10:00 AM to 10:30 AM -
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Vive Victory, Barbra Reis

Favory Sonata, Jennifer Baird
Jimmy Choo W, Kelsey Lawrence
Sansa, Laura McBride

Cielo Rojo, Lori Mulkey

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Elton J, Judy Kelly

Faisca SW, Michelle Davidge
Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg
Destino, Heather Ferguson

Jive, Andra Frazee

Armani, Samantha Brinkman-Berkhofer
Inaya NSN, Marian Nilsen
Cobra, Lisa Zijlstra

Fjurie, Mindy Lane

The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull
- Lunch Break -

Julius C 'Czar, Ylva Axelsson
Lola, Joy McCourt

Idalio Interagro, Emily Fuller

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

10:30 AM 1386
10:37 AM 1380
10:45 AM 1403
10:52 AM 1364
11:00 AM 1362
11:07 AM 1415
11:15AM 1393
11:23AM 1341
11:31 AM 1357
11:39 AM 1397
11:47 AM 1379
11:55AM 1371
12:.03PM 1310
12211 PM 1305
12219 PM 1335
12:27 PM
1:12PM 1372
1:20PM 1334
1:28 PM 1400
1:36 PM 1336
1:43PM 1366
1:50 PM 1326
1:57PM 1312
2:04 PM 1339
2211 PM 1401
2:18 PM 1348
2:25PM 1343
2:32PM 1384
2:39 PM 1432
2:46 PM 1389
2:53PM 1330
3:00PM 1324
3:07PM 1424
3:14 PM
3:44PM 1323
3:51PM 1421

Raphael DM, Carrie Wilson

J'Adore, Lorie DeGrazia

Hey Now, Betsy Howell

Cuatron HGF, Lyn Kendall

The Dastardly Pony, Allison McKenzie
Sir Robbie Pax, Susanne Forsyth
Global Girl, Katie Foster

Leeuw, Kennedy Parker

Mi Senora Fina RIA, Tracy Betteridge
Mi Amora RW, Carrie Wilson

Odens Ebony Dream, Zoe Roy
Leland Blue, Betsy Howell

Postinero I, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
Essential Elegance, Christine Pasko
- Break -

Mahogany Dancer, Olivia Cannizzaro
Don G Ovanni, Zoe Roy

- Arena Done 3:58 PM -

00 0O

9] 9] 9]

o 0

ODO0OO0OODOOOODO

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C

Dee Loveless at C
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